

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.POC.022
WBS NO.: 6.102619.9
COUNTY: Cumberland

ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Crossline Roadway Maintenance Crew
DATE: May 1, 2024

				Rufus Young Construction	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Standard Crossline Roadway Maintenance Crew	240	HR	\$515.00	\$123,600.00
20	Large Crossline Roadway Maintenance Crew	120	HR	\$560.00	\$67,200.00
30	Asphalt Roller	40	HR	\$220.00	\$8,800.00
TOTALS					\$199,600.00

DocuSigned by:
Neil Butler
 B42B449E08FF469...